~ Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

{b) Insert full names

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name
address and

reference (1f any)

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
[ 3686170 | .

(2) ABERDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED

We (b) RICHARD FRANK SIMMS & STEVEN PETER FORD
Insol House, 39 Station Road, Lutterworth, Leicestershire LE17 4AP

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a
statement of the company's affairs as at (¢) 07 SEPTEMBER 2010

Signed Date 07 SEPETEMBER 2010
R F SIMMS 8\S P FORD - |qu1dator

RFS/SPF/CH/6197

F A SIMMS & PARTNERS LTD
INSOL HOUSE

39 STATION ROAD
LUTTERWORTH
LEICESTERSHIRE LEi7 4AP

For Official Use

Liquidation Section Post Room

MDA

16!09!2010
COMPANIES HOUSE

THURSDAY




"Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

ABERDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED
Statement as to affairs of

ABERDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED

on the 7 SEPTEMBER 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Nam¢ PARRIS MENELAOU

Sign ed M

Dated 7/“ /‘°




‘A - Summary of Assets

Assets
Assets subject to fixed charge

Unit 2 Conway Road

259 Fore Street

81/83 Stoke Newington High Street
938a High Road, Finchley

10b Nelson Mandela Close

Big Hill

357-359 Seven Sisters Road

21 Queens Annes Parade

1-6 White Hart Terrace

Less Fixed Charge Holder - Bank of Cyprus

Estimated Deficiency As Regards Fixed Charge Holder - Bank of Cyprus

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Emilyant Investments Limited
Seven Sisters Regeneration Limited
Stately Homes Limited

D & M Consultancy Services Limited

Cash in Hand

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

-

Signature

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
61,864 140,000
58,307 135,000
532,089 525,000
102,845 130,000
223,628 225,000
681,051 690,000
487511 500,000
490,238 500,000
096,556 900,000
3,634,089 3,745,000
(9,595,203)
C/F (5,850,203)
86,250 86,250
34,407 Nil
31,723 Nil
8,958 Nil
4,000 4,000
165,338 90,250

Date 7 September 2010




"Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabihties
Preferential creditors -

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors - ' '
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating

chargeholders)

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
£1 Ordinary Shares

Estimated total deficiencyas regards members

Estimated
to realise

£
90,250

£
(8,725) (8,725)
81,525

£
Nil Nil
81,525

£
Nil Nil
81,525

£
Nil Nil
81,525

£
(6,258,449)((6,258,449)
(6,176,924)

£
Nil Nil
(6,176,924)

£
2) (2)
£((6,176,926)

- % Date

Signature

7 September 2010




0107 rquadag £ e : .\\\ amjeusdig
6VS°ELT NV8 ZIDS Tdvm
UOPSUNY] 1220§ W0y 1N0Y) Ye() 18I0 7 noeRUaN J JA
b6z SIIEIUMOOY
XVL 74 NOUNQT peoy AdwdeH 9¢¢ uiem§ UoyeNIN
97575 Md8 TINS uopuo]
ATTHONIA HILYON PeOY Y3TH $66 S[Ueq] e ULLIej
dSv CINd
: Xassng 159 DNIHLIOAM o uoiduiireq
950'99 1BuLLIng ‘Aousajosu] swojsny)
2 JUsWAdIoJu WIWITeUR 1G3(] % onuaAN N H
<718 D08 914 SPUBIPIN 1S3 WVYHONINAIIL WSWAOTdWH
uoseqagdpy peoy A313eH 68 - €8 Jo wauruedacy
17851 dV{ LTdT 214S191S901T HLIOMYALLN'T payuny
PEOY] UoHEIS 6 SISUMB] 2 SWIWIS V o 0/2 [SaiHado1d maTA]dII)
- €0T°565°6 | U1 LIM NOONQT 991§ 9No[ey) [¢-L7 studA)) Jo yueq
¥ 3
A1moas u2AI3 1011paId Aq play 199p Jo (apoaisod yiim) juewe[d 10
Jjoanep | Hunoss e Aumoas Aue Jo s[reja(y junoury SSIPpPV I0)IPaID JO SUWIBN

uoissassod s Auedwod a1 Ui Aadoid Iaac 21111 Jo UOTIUSJAL SulLNe]d $I0)IP3ID pup SINAISS JO spood Jo Ajddns ay Jo ssueape ur pred sjunowe

Burwie|d s12W0ISND pup S)UIW2IFE 3[ES [EUCIPUOD JO SUISEI] [SRBYD ‘ISeYaINd-0.11 JOPUN SIONP3ID AJIIUSPI PUE SIONPAID [[B SPNIOUI ISNW NOA 7 LON

$10)1pa1) Aueduio))

4




